Hawaii USBC
Proposed Prize Lists
Holiday Classic Mxd Dbls No-Tap Y outh Tournament, event only, division only
Sorted By Event, Division, Rank

Mixed Doubles No-Tap, Mixed, Handicapped

Rank Amount

$562.00
$308.00
$210.00
$140.00
$112.00

$72.00
Number of teams: 40
Payout ratio (1 in X): 0
Total prizes awarded: $1,404.00
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