## Hawaii USBC

## **Proposed Prize Lists**

Holiday Classic Mxd Dbls No-Tap Youth Tournament, event only, division only Sorted By Event, Division, Rank

## Mixed Doubles No-Tap, Mixed, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1	\$562.00
2	\$308.00
3	\$210.00
4	\$140.00
5	\$112.00
6	\$72.00
Number of teams:	40
Payout ratio (1 in X):	0
Total prizes awarded:	\$1,404.00